WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

ISIN:  US9497461015

Overview

2024/06/28 17:30:00

Price
59.155 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

5.01% (2.82)

US9497461015
WFC

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UsSD
Financial
Stock

193,373 EUR

S&P 500

56.20 USD (1,000)
62.11 USD (1,000)
58.07 USD

59.155 USD

58.07 USD

56.335 USD

58.79 USD

81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/28 =
2024/06/24 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9497461015&ID_NOTATION=207477361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9497461015&ID_NOTATION=207477361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cac90fc492de3fb382c50ec5255da4d4659091109ab9184363f9148a8266df74&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=abffb6bf4669a692b&time=1719848774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51e3bf21ffd58b07ea613cc6d47adc51916fad4952487ec9126bbe20202b3e67&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1bd280695a1deba9&time=1719848774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc68166a4f7486a522c22bd5b394318a990c49bb5370e2ffcebfe1416296112d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcdd280e38cfe344f&time=1719848774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5edc7dbd9b5af1974f560fe727edaebb9a77094874df9a108f3e23344511e4f4&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=adec3cebb74296871&time=1719848774&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a1b7468b769ca9f9763065dc1fa4e3409b91e5150182cb2e810afee51269f47&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32c391137b6cfd148&time=1719848774&tool=RSC

WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

Details

2024/06/28 17:30:00

Price
59.155 USD

Difference

General attributes

5.01% (2.82)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN US9497461015
Symbol WFC
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 193,373 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 56.20 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 62.11 USD (1,000)
Open 58.07 USD
High 59.155 USD
Low 58.07 USD
Close (prev. day) 56.335 USD
VWAP 58.79 USD
Volume (pcs) 81
Trading volume -
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +20.18% +45.73% +30.41%
Perf (abs.) +9.93 +18.56  +13.80
Beta 0.41 0.76 1.00
Volatility 23.34 23.55 31.60

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/28

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
06/28

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/28

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

55.05 EUR

55.02 EUR

55.43 EUR

55.00 EUR

46.09 CHF

57.962 USD (66

58.862 USD (32

57.315 USD (98

49.346 USD (7,399
62.305 USD (2024/05/16

46.235 USD (2024/01/16
62.305 USD (2024/05/16
38.210 USD (2023/10/04

—_ = = D = D =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.14 19
0.00 2
0.19 21
0.00 4
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207477361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23634905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588777

WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

2024/
06/28

17:35

22:00

08:04

17:30

08:16

08:07

10:10

17:44

08:10

08:04

46.86 USD

59.39 USD

53.53 EUR

59.155 USD

53.60 EUR

53.56 EUR

54.21 EUR

54.96 EUR

53.58 EUR

53.54 EUR

0.00

1,838.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

145,136
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86185

WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

Company profile

Company Logo

WELLS FARGO

Contact Details
WELLS FARGO & CO.

420 Montgomery Street - 94104 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-866-249-3302
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven Black
Celeste Clark
Cecelia Morken
Douglas
Braunstein
Fabian Garcia
Felicia Norwood
Maria Morris
Mark Chancy
Richard Davis
Ronald Sargent
Suzanne
Vautrinot
Theodore Craver
Wayne Hewett
Charles W.
Scharf

Ather Williams IlI
Barry Sommers
Bei Ling

Derek A. Flowers
Ellen R.

Patterson
Jonathan G.

Weiss
Kleber R. Santos
Kristy Fercho

Kyle G. Hranicky

Michael
Santomassimo

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

Muneera S. Carr  Member of Executive
Committee
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